
The Chapel

GP

Lay-by

Little ChantryLB

Lynmore

(PH)

The

Farley Hill House

TCB

36
3

15
11

35
9

9

Sharpenhoe81.0m

Roberts Farm

SH
AR

P
EN

H
O

E
 R

O
AD

34
9

35
1

80.8m

Oakley
House

Priory FarmPriory Farm

© Crown Copyright. All rights reserved.
Central Bedfordshire Council
Licence No. 100049029 (2009)
Date:  27:September:2016

Scale:  1:1249

Map Sheet No

CASE NO.
N

S

W E

Dawsonc03
Text Box

Application No:
CB/16/02172/Full


Dawsonc03
Text Box
Lynmore House, Sharpenhoe Road, Sharpenhoe, Bedford 
MK45 4SU



